
Posse Time M Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M
1 Rum Walker 49er 7 283.70 1 25.66 1 30.66 44.99 44.99 25.52 10 15.52 17.91 17.91 31.72 15 16.72 23.59 23.59 21.62 21.62 31.85
2 Jimmy Frisco 49er 5 351.90 0 33.94 33.94 35.91 35.91 31.04 10 21.04 24.09 24.09 34.47 12 22.47 33.73 33.73 25.33 25.33 32.27
3 Drifter John 49er 1 352.25 8 29.55 2 39.55 31.72 31.72 27.76 10 17.76 18.82 18.82 29.27 15 14.27 38.22 38.22 22.22 1 27.22 47.63 1
4 Marlin Schofield 49er 9 390.98 7 30.30 2 40.30 36.03 36.03 30.69 1 10 25.69 21.67 1 26.67 37.71 15 22.71 29.33 29.33 26.65 26.65 27.39
5 Frank D. Barrels 49er 9 475.95 5 40.44 40.44 42.47 1 47.47 42.15 10 32.15 31.78 31.78 36.80 15 21.80 52.99 52.99 29.27 1 34.27 32.78
6 Rev Barry M Deep 49er 5 521.42 3 45.58 1 55.58 49.71 49.71 38.05 10 28.05 30.93 30.93 60.53 2 6 64.53 50.41 50.41 40.32 40.32 34.83 1
7 Draw Dead Dan 49er 1 540.96 11 47.94 47.94 50.37 3 65.37 41.32 10 31.32 31.28 31.28 45.60 12 33.60 52.10 52.10 35.13 2 45.13 45.59 1
8 Claim Jumpin Wil 49er 1 628.49 15 40.93 1 45.93 39.65 5 1 74.65 34.62 10 24.62 33.38 2 1 53.38 53.33 9 44.33 69.72 69.72 40.24 4 60.24 42.34
9 Deputy Ray 49er 7 6160.02 10 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 17.12 1 22.12 23.41 1

1 Fiddletown Flash B-W 7 397.11 9 30.86 2 40.86 32.10 1 37.10 30.94 10 20.94 20.71 1 1 35.71 41.27 15 26.27 36.86 36.86 21.51 21.51 27.55

1 De Sabla Don CB 3 290.04 0 26.51 26.51 25.46 25.46 22.99 10 12.99 19.93 19.93 30.78 9 21.78 31.79 31.79 23.62 23.62 26.96
2 Deadeye Dick CB 5 314.32 3 24.00 24.00 27.72 2 2 57.72 28.25 10 18.25 20.14 20.14 33.63 15 18.63 31.48 31.48 20.72 1 25.72 24.25
3 Hangin Hank CB 5 459.65 8 39.33 39.33 43.26 1 48.26 34.33 10 24.33 25.77 25.77 47.11 12 35.11 35.22 35.22 28.30 5 53.30 38.29
4 Harry Morse CB 5 500.24 2 55.17 2 65.17 43.82 43.82 43.17 10 33.17 30.63 30.63 55.47 9 46.47 44.15 44.15 35.87 35.87 44.84
5 Slow Eddy CB 9 688.64 6 55.95 3 70.95 60.27 60.27 61.17 10 51.17 38.39 38.39 88.69 2 9 89.69 60.86 60.86 45.15 45.15 64.48

1 Sierra Sixgun D 1 360.19 4 32.23 2 42.23 33.22 33.22 30.70 10 20.70 31.42 31.42 31.23 18 13.23 32.15 32.15 29.60 29.60 27.11
2 Gus Buck Silver D 9 455.31 10 33.42 33.42 35.93 35.93 35.01 10 25.01 25.41 25.41 41.21 1 9 37.21 34.21 1 39.21 34.61 5 59.61 38.74
3 Quicksilver Slim D 3 489.67 6 37.46 37.46 50.47 1 60.47 37.57 1 10 32.57 32.50 32.50 53.07 1 6 52.07 43.92 43.92 32.96 1 37.96 34.48
4 Calavaras Big T D 1 791.73 9 52.77 1 57.77 102.41 102.41 49.89 10 39.89 37.28 1 42.28 118.63 5 3 140.63 69.04 69.04 45.75 45.75 46.07

1 Pancho Sin Lefty ES 3 316.30 11 22.18 22.18 23.57 23.57 23.10 10 13.10 18.74 1 23.74 33.48 9 24.48 22.42 22.42 20.21 1 25.21 21.29
2 Texas Mick ES 5 418.49 4 35.98 35.98 37.48 1 1 52.48 35.56 1 10 35.56 31.13 31.13 34.44 12 22.44 38.54 38.54 27.02 27.02 34.81
3 Footloose Phil ES 5 464.70 11 43.01 5 68.01 43.66 2 53.66 37.03 10 27.03 37.74 37.74 43.31 12 31.31 37.87 1 42.87 29.00 29.00 37.44 3
4 Major Mel Phunction ES 9 465.65 7 40.50 40.50 44.87 2 54.87 35.14 10 25.14 25.49 25.49 42.87 1 18 34.87 46.00 1 51.00 31.59 1 36.59 30.15
5 JB Gambler ES 1 468.88 11 38.27 38.27 42.68 42.68 37.57 10 27.57 28.53 28.53 46.39 9 37.39 44.02 44.02 28.30 2 38.30 36.76
6 Blackjack Slim ES 5 483.41 5 38.47 38.47 40.65 40.65 36.13 10 26.13 42.84 42.84 38.26 12 26.26 59.98 2 69.98 35.27 1 40.27 31.02 1
7 Pyrite ES 7 497.10 19 39.87 2 49.87 36.57 1 46.57 36.82 10 10 76.82 24.97 24.97 37.51 18 19.51 38.36 38.36 26.84 1 31.84 40.24 1
8 Old Curly ES 1 505.98 2 38.35 1 43.35 46.15 46.15 40.29 10 30.29 27.94 27.94 59.16 12 47.16 39.08 39.08 36.52 36.52 50.01
9 Sioux City Kid ES 1 507.05 13 34.77 3 49.77 44.70 1 49.70 28.48 2 10 28.48 22.34 22.34 44.21 12 32.21 33.09 2 1 53.09 25.30 1 30.30 46.11 2

10 Wild Bill Briscoe ES 9 530.61 6 45.97 45.97 45.90 1 50.90 39.03 10 29.03 32.11 32.11 44.42 18 26.42 49.17 49.17 39.26 39.26 40.45
11 Long Feather ES 9 576.82 2 51.60 51.60 53.07 53.07 48.06 10 38.06 44.41 44.41 50.59 18 32.59 63.53 63.53 33.93 1 38.93 47.71

1 Dutch Dalton FC 5 271.97 4 22.81 1 27.81 24.73 2 34.73 21.06 10 11.06 14.50 14.50 24.45 9 15.45 22.71 22.71 19.24 1 24.24 26.02
2 J. W. Trader FC 7 366.50 3 32.01 32.01 33.75 33.75 36.98 10 26.98 24.98 24.98 37.66 18 19.66 32.70 1 37.70 26.89 26.89 33.33
3 Bangor Brink FC 9 376.67 12 28.90 3 43.90 36.79 1 41.79 35.67 10 25.67 20.27 20.27 35.10 12 23.10 32.43 32.43 23.10 3 38.10 23.56 1
4 Red Blaze FC 1 445.29 1 36.99 36.99 40.20 40.20 35.13 10 25.13 33.88 33.88 58.70 18 40.70 36.85 36.85 41.27 41.27 38.96
5 W. W. Coldwell FC 3 473.88 12 33.36 33.36 34.43 2 1 54.43 40.14 2 1 10 50.14 36.85 2 1 56.85 38.29 12 26.29 36.65 2 46.65 25.58 1 30.58 32.24 1
6 Fargo FC 9 614.49 1 52.53 52.53 57.10 57.10 53.60 10 43.60 39.49 2 59.49 50.59 18 32.59 52.65 52.65 41.77 41.77 50.58 1

1 Grizzly Peak Jake FCD 3 470.31 2 42.73 42.73 42.30 1 47.30 38.97 1 10 33.97 33.02 33.02 39.87 18 21.87 48.19 48.19 48.44 48.44 34.67
2 Squeaky FCD 7 697.29 24 51.60 4 71.60 48.39 2 58.39 49.97 1 1 64.97 32.30 32.30 61.24 4 9 72.24 60.72 2 70.72 36.64 3 51.64 40.70 3

3 Southpaw FCGF 1 611.70 18 45.12 4 65.12 48.09 1 53.09 47.11 10 37.11 32.37 1 37.37 53.69 12 41.69 62.94 2 72.94 45.17 1 50.17 38.16

1 Innocent Bystander Frm 9 750.11 0 67.28 67.28 75.78 75.78 61.42 10 51.42 53.92 53.92 67.20 18 49.20 60.83 60.83 65.00 65.00 58.13

1 Sacramento Johnson Frwoman 9 650.82 0 63.69 63.69 64.73 64.73 56.26 10 46.26 47.17 47.17 54.64 18 36.64 52.31 52.31 42.58 42.58 47.49

1 Wind Dancer GD 9 892.94 9 78.49 78.49 73.68 2 83.68 70.26 1 10 65.26 53.09 53.09 95.98 9 86.98 94.21 94.21 56.59 1 61.59 63.03

1 Bobcat Tyler GF 5 224.15 8 20.48 1 25.48 20.56 2 30.56 18.09 10 8.09 13.45 13.45 19.15 15 4.15 20.19 20.19 14.41 2 24.41 19.87
2 Sackett GF 5 351.74 4 28.60 28.60 35.34 35.34 28.28 10 18.28 19.65 19.65 33.43 15 18.43 28.00 1 33.00 24.98 24.98 37.72
3 Cordite GF 3 414.82 18 28.20 3 43.20 30.93 2 1 50.93 35.29 10 25.29 20.05 1 25.05 33.94 2 6 37.94 31.85 31.85 22.85 1 27.85 25.26 1
4 Bo Encinos GF 3 6160.71 5 28.59 1 33.59 30.79 1 35.79 26.50 10 16.50 21.60 1 26.60 31.04 15 16.04 28.19 2 38.19 999.00 999.00 999.00

STAGE 4 STAGE 5
High Sierra Shoot Out 2013 By Category

O/A ALIAS CATEGORY
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 6 STAGE 7 STAGE 8



Posse Time M Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M
STAGE 4 STAGE 5

High Sierra Shoot Out 2013 By Category

O/A ALIAS CATEGORY
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 6 STAGE 7 STAGE 8

1 River City Bob GP 5 553.49 10 44.32 44.32 53.68 2 1 73.68 40.41 2 10 40.41 32.27 32.27 51.18 1 9 47.18 47.32 2 57.32 35.44 35.44 37.45 1
2 Mariposa Slim GP 7 1537.56 65 88.03 7 123.03 118.49 10 168.49 92.57 6 122.57 91.13 1 96.13 174.83 11 229.83 158.89 3 173.89 56.16 6 86.16 102.29 4

1 Molly Magoo L 49er 7 312.22 3 27.47 27.47 27.91 27.91 26.39 10 16.39 19.28 19.28 36.15 2 9 37.15 31.66 31.66 22.62 22.62 23.80
2 Charlie Parkhurst L 49er 7 352.26 3 25.91 25.91 27.32 27.32 43.30 10 33.30 25.68 1 30.68 32.79 9 23.79 35.70 1 40.70 20.41 20.41 25.30
3 Fox L 49er 3 533.59 7 48.83 2 1 68.83 43.04 1 48.04 40.43 10 30.43 43.49 43.49 45.90 6 39.90 39.42 2 49.42 33.20 33.20 37.85
4 Juanette De Hornier L 49er 7 594.00 18 57.93 57.93 43.21 43.21 47.90 10 37.90 34.61 1 39.61 47.87 4 9 58.87 46.47 1 51.47 35.44 3 50.44 35.78 1

1 Hot Babe LFC 1 781.32 14 59.26 1 64.26 73.24 5 1 108.24 56.45 10 46.45 43.60 1 48.60 68.39 6 62.39 79.93 79.93 50.28 1 55.28 63.37

1 Sterling Star LGF 7 398.71 8 34.36 34.36 34.58 1 39.58 30.46 1 10 25.46 23.81 1 28.81 39.67 15 24.67 40.30 2 50.30 28.84 28.84 32.90

1 Napa Belle LS 9 606.84 6 49.77 1 54.77 45.72 1 50.72 45.98 10 35.98 61.57 61.57 87.65 4 9 98.65 50.59 50.59 35.80 35.80 52.06
2 Rowdy Robin LS 1 1368.61 33 89.12 9 134.12 96.02 7 131.02 93.17 1 10 88.17 65.90 65.90 115.93 2 6 119.93 185.21 1 190.21 81.89 3 96.89 67.60

1 Sintree Tulait S 7 341.00 1 35.02 35.02 35.08 1 40.08 30.47 10 20.47 23.13 23.13 32.55 18 14.55 31.37 31.37 28.32 28.32 35.70
2 Mudville S 7 369.19 13 27.64 2 37.64 31.24 31.24 26.78 10 16.78 19.88 19.88 35.09 9 26.09 36.68 36.68 20.82 3 35.82 25.40 4
3 Napa Sidewinder S 9 491.16 3 41.87 41.87 51.21 51.21 40.81 10 30.81 30.48 30.48 44.02 18 26.02 54.75 1 64.75 34.34 1 39.34 37.63
4 Panhandle Place S 7 495.87 4 38.19 38.19 43.64 1 53.64 49.38 2 10 49.38 27.02 27.02 47.36 9 38.36 43.59 43.59 29.62 2 1 49.62 31.93
5 Shasta S 3 516.93 5 43.85 1 48.85 47.75 2 1 67.75 45.70 10 35.70 38.91 38.91 48.18 15 33.18 43.49 43.49 28.74 28.74 48.62 1
6 Old Prison Guard S 1 1025.97 12 71.66 1 76.66 111.42 1 1 126.42 67.76 1 10 62.76 93.74 5 118.74 90.30 15 75.30 93.79 93.79 48.16 48.16 57.79

1 Reno Slim SD 7 330.46 5 28.58 28.58 37.06 37.06 24.56 24.56 23.04 23.04 32.52 18 14.52 29.90 1 34.90 32.00 3 47.00 29.71
2 Blaz N Bill SD 7 372.36 9 35.00 2 45.00 29.98 2 39.98 26.15 10 16.15 21.71 1 26.71 33.09 15 18.09 31.52 31.52 22.74 22.74 29.82
3 Ranger Bass SD 9 508.80 6 33.92 33.92 35.31 1 45.31 39.20 10 29.20 32.80 1 42.80 46.15 12 34.15 34.09 34.09 37.49 1 42.49 40.91

1 Fanner Fifty SrGF 5 248.15 0 26.12 26.12 25.42 25.42 22.30 10 12.30 16.92 16.92 26.84 18 8.84 25.19 25.19 21.69 21.69 19.71
2 Dusty Webster SrGF 1 490.40 3 43.72 1 48.72 40.05 1 45.05 37.34 10 27.34 27.94 27.94 47.22 15 32.22 39.67 39.67 35.02 1 40.02 33.44
3 Abilene Drifter SrGF 9 532.38 13 40.52 40.52 41.11 2 1 61.11 36.73 10 26.73 29.37 29.37 48.72 1 9 44.72 54.74 54.74 34.89 3 49.89 38.03

1 Wobblin Bob SS 7 241.46 0 23.57 23.57 25.11 25.11 28.93 10 18.93 17.36 17.36 27.46 18 9.46 24.36 24.36 21.24 21.24 19.66
2 Jackpot Jerry SS 1 476.64 6 39.25 1 44.25 42.91 1 47.91 35.95 10 25.95 31.47 31.47 36.63 12 24.63 41.78 41.78 35.14 3 50.14 39.14

1 Icarus Frost W 3 313.08 7 21.65 21.65 25.77 2 1 45.77 26.09 10 16.09 19.57 19.57 26.74 15 11.74 23.45 1 28.45 22.66 22.66 18.42
2 Nickel Jim W 5 388.42 0 37.55 37.55 38.18 1 48.18 33.29 10 23.29 26.21 26.21 40.60 18 22.60 34.76 34.76 32.51 32.51 30.02
3 Rusty Gunsmith W 1 402.63 3 39.76 39.76 46.94 46.94 30.68 10 20.68 27.22 27.22 34.53 15 19.53 36.48 36.48 27.89 1 32.89 35.79 1
4 Buckhorn Woodie W 3 608.85 27 39.76 1 44.76 42.22 2 1 62.22 23.91 1 28.91 28.21 28.21 42.63 8 82.63 53.92 2 63.92 30.18 4 50.18 37.86 1



Posse Time M
1 Rum Walker 49er 7 283.70 1
2 Jimmy Frisco 49er 5 351.90 0
3 Drifter John 49er 1 352.25 8
4 Marlin Schofield 49er 9 390.98 7
5 Frank D. Barrels 49er 9 475.95 5
6 Rev Barry M Deep 49er 5 521.42 3
7 Draw Dead Dan 49er 1 540.96 11
8 Claim Jumpin Wil 49er 1 628.49 15
9 Deputy Ray 49er 7 6160.02 10

1 Fiddletown Flash B-W 7 397.11 9

1 De Sabla Don CB 3 290.04 0
2 Deadeye Dick CB 5 314.32 3
3 Hangin Hank CB 5 459.65 8
4 Harry Morse CB 5 500.24 2
5 Slow Eddy CB 9 688.64 6

1 Sierra Sixgun D 1 360.19 4
2 Gus Buck Silver D 9 455.31 10
3 Quicksilver Slim D 3 489.67 6
4 Calavaras Big T D 1 791.73 9

1 Pancho Sin Lefty ES 3 316.30 11
2 Texas Mick ES 5 418.49 4
3 Footloose Phil ES 5 464.70 11
4 Major Mel Phunction ES 9 465.65 7
5 JB Gambler ES 1 468.88 11
6 Blackjack Slim ES 5 483.41 5
7 Pyrite ES 7 497.10 19
8 Old Curly ES 1 505.98 2
9 Sioux City Kid ES 1 507.05 13

10 Wild Bill Briscoe ES 9 530.61 6
11 Long Feather ES 9 576.82 2

1 Dutch Dalton FC 5 271.97 4
2 J. W. Trader FC 7 366.50 3
3 Bangor Brink FC 9 376.67 12
4 Red Blaze FC 1 445.29 1
5 W. W. Coldwell FC 3 473.88 12
6 Fargo FC 9 614.49 1

1 Grizzly Peak Jake FCD 3 470.31 2
2 Squeaky FCD 7 697.29 24

3 Southpaw FCGF 1 611.70 18

1 Innocent Bystander Frm 9 750.11 0

1 Sacramento Johnson Frwoman 9 650.82 0

1 Wind Dancer GD 9 892.94 9

1 Bobcat Tyler GF 5 224.15 8
2 Sackett GF 5 351.74 4
3 Cordite GF 3 414.82 18
4 Bo Encinos GF 3 6160.71 5

High Sierra Shoot Out 2013 By Category

O/A ALIAS CATEGORY
TOTAL

P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total
31.85 34.65 10 24.65 25.88 25.88 25.45 10 15.45 24.86 10 14.86
32.27 45.97 10 35.97 33.64 33.64 34.24 5 29.24 29.27 5 24.27
52.63 34.16 1 10 29.16 30.12 30.12 27.80 1 10 22.80 24.98 2 5 29.98
27.39 49.51 2 10 49.51 30.27 1 35.27 31.93 1 5 36.93 34.50 34.50
32.78 56.12 56.12 40.25 40.25 33.89 5 28.89 42.01 3 57.01
39.83 48.55 10 38.55 42.81 42.81 56.93 5 51.93 38.77 10 28.77
50.59 55.94 1 10 50.94 41.51 1 46.51 46.81 2 5 51.81 34.37 1 5 34.37
42.34 74.55 1 1 10 79.55 40.12 40.12 52.17 2 5 57.17 41.44 5 36.44
28.41 25.88 1 10 20.88 26.06 2 36.06 22.35 1 10 17.35 21.20 4 1 10 41.20

27.55 36.47 3 10 41.47 33.31 33.31 47.59 2 5 52.59 27.94 5 22.94

26.96 39.60 39.60 27.58 27.58 26.72 10 16.72 27.10 10 17.10
24.25 38.36 10 28.36 27.63 27.63 32.29 10 22.29 25.85 10 15.85
38.29 55.70 2 10 55.70 47.14 47.14 38.03 5 33.03 34.17 10 24.17
44.84 50.49 1 10 50.49 36.54 36.54 44.79 5 39.79 39.30 10 29.30
64.48 70.55 1 10 65.55 60.75 60.75 51.85 10 41.85 49.53 10 39.53

27.11 39.83 10 29.83 33.94 1 38.94 35.11 5 30.11 36.65 1 10 31.65
38.74 48.46 10 38.46 42.12 1 1 57.12 30.95 2 40.95 29.24 5 24.24
34.48 44.47 3 10 49.47 40.14 40.14 38.83 10 28.83 34.80 1 5 39.80
46.07 68.80 10 58.80 68.71 1 73.71 63.31 5 58.31 62.07 1 10 57.07

21.29 31.22 3 10 36.22 26.73 26.73 24.36 1 29.36 23.00 5 48.00
34.81 42.93 3 10 47.93 33.74 33.74 33.91 5 28.91 34.95 5 29.95
52.44 38.33 10 28.33 31.83 31.83 36.51 5 31.51 30.97 30.97
30.15 47.25 10 37.25 42.22 2 52.22 49.05 49.05 33.52 1 10 28.52
36.76 38.43 10 28.43 37.37 1 42.37 37.27 5 62.27 32.29 3 5 42.29
36.02 50.69 10 40.69 44.69 44.69 37.16 5 32.16 40.25 1 45.25
45.24 36.30 3 51.30 37.51 37.51 44.27 5 39.27 30.84 2 5 35.84
50.01 62.46 1 10 57.46 38.10 38.10 54.76 10 44.76 40.16 1 5 45.16

1 66.11 41.16 1 10 36.16 42.80 1 1 57.80 32.76 5 27.76 48.33 1 5 53.33
40.45 52.20 10 42.20 45.08 5 70.08 51.34 5 46.34 58.68 1 10 58.68
47.71 65.34 10 55.34 52.66 52.66 57.70 1 10 52.70 51.22 5 46.22

1 36.02 28.54 10 18.54 23.78 23.78 25.66 5 20.66 27.47 5 22.47
33.33 40.52 10 30.52 37.92 37.92 30.35 1 35.35 27.41 1 5 27.41
28.56 46.46 10 36.46 27.79 3 42.79 32.14 10 22.14 26.46 1 10 21.46
38.96 45.09 10 35.09 42.90 42.90 36.08 36.08 37.24 1 5 37.24
37.24 40.68 1 10 35.68 41.68 1 46.68 34.56 5 29.56 31.42 5 26.42
55.58 72.29 72.29 65.79 65.79 50.05 10 40.05 41.05 1 10 41.05

34.67 46.21 10 36.21 46.53 46.53 39.18 39.18 38.20 38.20
55.70 68.16 2 10 68.16 54.20 54.20 49.04 3 5 59.04 43.33 5 38.33

38.16 58.73 1 10 53.73 49.71 3 64.71 45.06 3 5 55.06 42.55 2 10 42.55

58.13 103.84 10 93.84 75.03 75.03 65.05 10 55.05 54.63 10 44.63

47.49 85.24 10 75.24 68.13 68.13 67.08 10 57.08 59.50 10 49.50

63.03 89.87 1 10 84.87 78.31 1 1 93.31 56.89 2 5 61.89 61.54 1 66.54

19.87 26.73 10 16.73 19.89 19.89 19.03 1 5 19.03 17.30 2 5 22.30
37.72 46.00 1 10 46.00 28.67 2 38.67 30.29 1 5 30.29 25.78 5 20.78
30.26 41.39 3 10 46.39 34.11 2 44.11 24.76 2 10 24.76 27.19 1 5 27.19

999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00

STAGE 12
High Sierra Shoot Out 2013 By Category

STAGE 8 STAGE 9 STAGE 10 STAGE 11



Posse Time M

High Sierra Shoot Out 2013 By Category

O/A ALIAS CATEGORY
TOTAL

1 River City Bob GP 5 553.49 10
2 Mariposa Slim GP 7 1537.56 65

1 Molly Magoo L 49er 7 312.22 3
2 Charlie Parkhurst L 49er 7 352.26 3
3 Fox L 49er 3 533.59 7
4 Juanette De Hornier L 49er 7 594.00 18

1 Hot Babe LFC 1 781.32 14

1 Sterling Star LGF 7 398.71 8

1 Napa Belle LS 9 606.84 6
2 Rowdy Robin LS 1 1368.61 33

1 Sintree Tulait S 7 341.00 1
2 Mudville S 7 369.19 13
3 Napa Sidewinder S 9 491.16 3
4 Panhandle Place S 7 495.87 4
5 Shasta S 3 516.93 5
6 Old Prison Guard S 1 1025.97 12

1 Reno Slim SD 7 330.46 5
2 Blaz N Bill SD 7 372.36 9
3 Ranger Bass SD 9 508.80 6

1 Fanner Fifty SrGF 5 248.15 0
2 Dusty Webster SrGF 1 490.40 3
3 Abilene Drifter SrGF 9 532.38 13

1 Wobblin Bob SS 7 241.46 0
2 Jackpot Jerry SS 1 476.64 6

1 Icarus Frost W 3 313.08 7
2 Nickel Jim W 5 388.42 0
3 Rusty Gunsmith W 1 402.63 3
4 Buckhorn Woodie W 3 608.85 27

P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total Raw M P/S B Total
STAGE 12

High Sierra Shoot Out 2013 By Category
STAGE 8 STAGE 9 STAGE 10 STAGE 11

42.45 62.24 10 52.24 42.19 42.19 40.91 2 50.91 40.08 5 35.08
122.29 108.24 5 133.24 80.51 8 120.51 77.69 2 5 82.69 68.73 2 78.73

23.80 33.80 33.80 27.39 1 32.39 25.80 5 20.80 23.95 5 18.95
25.30 40.48 1 10 35.48 29.12 29.12 30.50 5 25.50 24.75 1 34.75
37.85 53.37 10 43.37 44.04 1 49.04 38.49 1 43.49 46.53 46.53

1 50.78 44.71 3 10 49.71 53.60 3 68.60 47.12 1 10 42.12 38.36 1 43.36

63.37 69.77 2 10 69.77 70.07 3 85.07 54.46 1 59.46 48.50 10 38.50

32.90 39.77 10 29.77 32.42 32.42 33.73 1 5 33.73 32.87 2 5 37.87

52.06 46.69 10 36.69 45.42 45.42 42.82 5 37.82 46.77 46.77
67.60 153.64 2 163.64 108.16 2 118.16 90.62 4 5 105.62 77.35 2 87.35

35.70 36.98 10 26.98 34.44 34.44 31.27 5 26.27 29.67 5 24.67
45.40 32.98 1 10 27.98 29.11 2 39.11 30.38 5 25.38 27.19 1 5 27.19
37.63 46.95 1 51.95 41.10 41.10 40.08 40.08 35.92 1 5 35.92
31.93 53.77 10 43.77 49.97 49.97 38.58 38.58 41.82 10 31.82
53.62 61.37 10 51.37 42.73 1 47.73 45.15 5 40.15 37.44 10 27.44
57.79 101.78 1 1 10 106.78 59.64 1 64.64 90.54 2 100.54 94.39 1 10 94.39

29.71 33.22 10 23.22 28.61 1 33.61 29.69 10 19.69 24.57 10 14.57
29.82 36.28 36.28 29.43 1 34.43 31.50 2 41.50 25.14 1 30.14
40.91 45.26 2 1 10 55.26 43.22 1 48.22 61.73 1 10 56.73 40.72 1 45.72

19.71 32.24 10 22.24 25.83 25.83 25.22 25.22 23.67 5 18.67
33.44 67.63 1 77.63 41.85 41.85 40.58 40.58 35.94 35.94
38.03 53.29 10 43.29 38.34 1 43.34 51.59 2 10 51.59 34.05 4 5 49.05

19.66 30.15 10 20.15 27.46 27.46 24.01 5 19.01 25.15 10 15.15
39.14 55.01 10 45.01 51.38 1 61.38 43.07 10 33.07 36.91 1 10 31.91

18.42 40.21 1 10 40.21 23.03 23.03 22.59 2 5 27.59 27.90 2 1 10 37.90
30.02 41.02 10 31.02 36.02 36.02 44.80 5 39.80 36.46 10 26.46
40.79 41.29 1 46.29 37.59 37.59 31.89 31.89 32.57 10 22.57
42.86 49.74 2 10 49.74 41.23 1 1 56.23 42.68 4 5 57.68 41.51 1 5 41.51


